Service Area
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Finance
Finance
Health & Community Protection
Health & Community Protection
Health & Community Protection
Health & Community Protection
Health & Community Protection
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Neighbourhood Services
Neighbourhood Services

Transaction Date
23/01/2015
05/01/2015
28/01/2015
27/01/2015
13/01/2015
07/01/2015
07/01/2015
21/01/2015
07/01/2015
21/01/2015
22/01/2015
22/01/2015
27/01/2015
20/01/2015
14/01/2015
04/01/2015
10/01/2015
15/01/2015
18/01/2015
25/01/2015
07/01/2015
20/01/2015
27/01/2015
27/01/2015
18/01/2015
24/01/2015
19/01/2015
19/01/2015
09/01/2015
31/12/2014
05/01/2015
21/01/2015
12/01/2015
26/01/2015
15/01/2015
16/01/2015
14/01/2015
21/01/2015
24/01/2015
27/01/2015
14/01/2015
12/01/2015
15/01/2015
26/01/2015
12/01/2015
26/01/2015
19/01/2015
16/01/2015
24/01/2015
21/01/2015
05/01/2015
06/01/2015
26/01/2015
16/01/2015
05/01/2015
12/01/2015
13/01/2015
25/01/2015
12/01/2015
07/01/2015
14/01/2015
27/01/2015
21/01/2015
14/01/2015
15/01/2015
08/01/2015
14/01/2015
19/01/2015
21/01/2015
19/01/2015
23/01/2015
26/01/2015
15/01/2015
14/01/2015
15/01/2015
15/01/2015
07/01/2015
12/01/2015

Merchant Name
Amazon *Mktplce EU-UK
Amazon EU
Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR
Amazon UK Retail
CASTLE NURSERIES
ONE.COM
ONE.COM
ONE.COM
PARCEL2GO
PAYPAL *123REGCOUKW
PAYPAL *123REGCOUKW
PAYPAL *BBBUYER
PAYPAL *STANFORDMAR
POST OFFICE COUNTER
SAINSBURY'S S/MKT
SAINSBURY'S S/MKT
SAINSBURY'S S/MKT
SAINSBURY'S S/MKT
SAINSBURY'S S/MKT
SAINSBURY'S S/MKT
SAINSBURYS S/MKTS
SAINSBURYS S/MKTS
SAINSBURYS S/MKTS
SAINSBURYS S/MKTS
TESCO PFS 4003
TESCO PFS 4003
WWW.CARTRIDGESAVE.CO.U
WWW.CARTRIDGESAVE.CO.U
WWW.COMBINED-KNOWLEDGE
Amazon *Mktplce EU-UK
ARGOS LTD
ARGOS LTD
BOOTS,LEAMINGTON
BOOTS,LEAMINGTON
CO-OPERATIVE FOOD
CO-OPERATIVE FOOD
DENMANS ELECTRICAL LEA
DULUX DECORATOR CENTRE
HOMEBASE LTD 494
JOHNSTONE DEC CENTRE
MAJESTIC WINE
ONE STOP PARTY SHOP
PAYPAL *MERSICA INC
POUND EXPRESS +
PREMIER INN 44534335
ROBERT DYAS HOLDNG LTD
ROBERT DYAS HOLDNG LTD
SMYTHS TOYS
TESCO STORES 5168
THE CHILTERN RLYWY
THE POST OFFICE
THE POST OFFICE
TIMPSON LTD
UNIVERSITY OF BIRMINGH
WH SMITH
WWW.UKWRISTBANDS.COM
PAYPAL *CCTV SIGNS
POUNDSTRETCHER 322
SHIRE OAK SIGNS AND GR
HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G
WWW.CIPS.ORG
ARGOS LTD
EB *WARWICKSHIRE EMPLO
ROYAL FABRICS & HABERDAS
SAFETYCARE (UK) LTD
WWW.LQM.CO.UK
CIEH
CIEH
LANSDOWNE HOTEL
NATIONAL LANDLORDS
NATIONAL LANDLORDS
SH & D SMITH
TFL VISITOR SHOP
THE LANDLORDS ASSO
TRAINLINE.COM
TRAINLINE.COM
HOMEBASE LTD 875
TESCO PFS 4003

£5.22
£61.05
£35.88
£26.40
£31.38
£23.76
£16.56
£23.76
£66.29
£129.46
-£129.46
£26.52
£48.05
£26.56
£60.00
£16.39
£32.25
£23.50
£58.92
£40.39
£23.25
£33.90
£23.20
£25.51
£20.01
£50.00
£874.07
£825.54
£954.00
£46.88
£49.98
£9.99
£2.98
£4.62
£1.89
£3.00
£23.28
£11.99
£6.49
£67.15
£71.28
£23.70
£4.07
£8.00
£41.00
£7.49
£10.00
£19.90
£21.00
£9.20
£3.90
£1.17
£13.50
£6.99
£15.82
£429.75
£22.46
£10.00
£7.79
£2,370.00
£191.76
£39.99
£15.00
£21.97
£708.00
£207.80
£275.00
£275.00
£78.00
£125.00
£50.00
£234.00
£26.99
£258.00
£30.35
£213.69
£15.98
£20.88

Transaction Amount Merchant Type

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES

DIRECT MARKETERS - OTHER

BOOK STORES

DIRECT MARKETERS - OTHER

LAWN AND GARDEN SUPPLY STORES

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES

MOTOR FREIGHT CARRIERS, TRUCKING - LOCAL / LONG DISTANCE,
COMPUTER NETWORK INFORMATION

COMPUTER NETWORK INFORMATION

ELECTRONIC SALES

ELECTRONIC SALES

POSTAGE STAMPS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

SERVICE STATIONS (WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICES)
SERVICE STATIONS (WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICES)
OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES

OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES
BUSINESS AND SECRETARIAL SCHOOLS

BOOK STORES

DISCOUNT STORES

DISCOUNT STORES

DRUG STORES, PHARMACIES

DRUG STORES, PHARMACIES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

PAINTS, VARNISHES AND SUPPLIES

BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

GLASS, PAINT, WALLPAPER STORES

PACKAGE STORES, BEER, WINE, LIQUOR

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES

AND INTEGRATED SYSTEMS DESIGN SERVICES
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE

PREMIER INN

HARDWARE STORES

HARDWARE STORES

GAME, TOY, AND HOBBY SHOPS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

POSTAGE STAMPS

POSTAGE STAMPS

HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE PARLOURS
COLLEGES, UNIVERSITIES, PROFESSIONAL SCHOOLS

NEWS DEALERS AND NEWS STANDS

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
COMMERCIAL ART, GRAPHICS, PHOTOGRAPHY

HARDWARE STORES

COMMERCIAL ART, GRAPHICS, PHOTOGRAPHY

FINES

MEMBERSHIP ORGANISATIONS - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
DISCOUNT STORES

BUSINESS SERVICES - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

FABRIC, NEEDLEWORK, PIECE GOODS, AND SEWING STORES
CATALOGUE MERCHANTS

DIRECT MARKETERS - OTHER

MEMBERSHIP ORGANISATIONS - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
MEMBERSHIP ORGANISATIONS - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
LODGING - HOTELS, MOTELS, RESORTS - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
MEMBERSHIP ORGANISATIONS - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
SERVICE STATIONS (WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICES)
OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES
CATALOGUE AND RETAIL MERCHANTS COMBINED
MEMBERSHIP ORGANISATIONS - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
PASSENGER RAILWAYS

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

SERVICE STATIONS (WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICES)



