Service Area	Transaction Date	Merchant Name	Transaction Amount	Merchant Type
Chief Exec's Office	23/01/2015	Amazon *Mktplce EU-UK	£5.22	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
Chief Exec's Office	05/01/2015	Amazon EU	£61.05	DIRECT MARKETERS - OTHER
Chief Exec's Office	28/01/2015	Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR	£35.88	BOOK STORES
Chief Exec's Office	27/01/2015	Amazon UK Retail	£26.40	DIRECT MARKETERS - OTHER
Chief Exec's Office	13/01/2015	CASTLE NURSERIES	£31.38	LAWN AND GARDEN SUPPLY STORES
Chief Exec's Office	07/01/2015	ONE.COM	£23.76	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
Chief Exec's Office	07/01/2015	ONE.COM	£16.56	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
Chief Exec's Office	21/01/2015	ONE.COM	£23.76	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
Chief Exec's Office	07/01/2015	PARCEL2GO	£66.29	MOTOR FREIGHT CARRIERS, TRUCKING - LOCAL / LONG DISTANCE,
Chief Exec's Office	21/01/2015	PAYPAL *123REGCOUKW	£129.46	COMPUTER NETWORK INFORMATION
Chief Exec's Office	22/01/2015	PAYPAL *123REGCOUKW	-£129.46	COMPUTER NETWORK INFORMATION
Chief Exec's Office	22/01/2015	PAYPAL *BBBUYER	£26.52	ELECTRONIC SALES
Chief Exec's Office	27/01/2015	PAYPAL *STANFORDMAR	£48.05	ELECTRONIC SALES
Chief Exec's Office	20/01/2015	POST OFFICE COUNTER	£26.56	POSTAGE STAMPS
Chief Exec's Office	14/01/2015	SAINSBURY'S S/MKT	£60.00	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
Chief Exec's Office	04/01/2015	SAINSBURY'S S/MKT	£16.39	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
Chief Exec's Office	10/01/2015	SAINSBURY'S S/MKT	£32.25	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
Chief Exec's Office	15/01/2015	SAINSBURY'S S/MKT	£23.50	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
Chief Exec's Office	18/01/2015	SAINSBURY'S S/MKT	£58.92	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
Chief Exec's Office	25/01/2015	SAINSBURY'S S/MKT	£40.39	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
Chief Exec's Office	07/01/2015	SAINSBURYS S/MKTS	£23.25	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
Chief Exec's Office	20/01/2015	SAINSBURYS S/MKTS	£33.90	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
Chief Exec's Office	27/01/2015	SAINSBURYS S/MKTS	£23.20	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
Chief Exec's Office	27/01/2015	SAINSBURYS S/MKTS	£25.51	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
Chief Exec's Office	18/01/2015	TESCO PFS 4003	£20.01	SERVICE STATIONS (WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICES)
Chief Exec's Office	24/01/2015	TESCO PFS 4003	£50.00	SERVICE STATIONS (WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICES)
Chief Exec's Office	19/01/2015	WWW.CARTRIDGESAVE.CO.U	£874.07	OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES
Chief Exec's Office	19/01/2015	WWW.CARTRIDGESAVE.CO.U	£825.54	OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES
Chief Exec's Office	09/01/2015	WWW.COMBINED-KNOWLEDGE	£954.00	BUSINESS AND SECRETARIAL SCHOOLS
Cultural Services	31/12/2014	Amazon *Mktplce EU-UK	£46.88	BOOK STORES
Cultural Services	05/01/2015	ARGOS LTD	£49.98	DISCOUNT STORES
Cultural Services	21/01/2015	ARGOS LTD	£9.99	DISCOUNT STORES
Cultural Services	12/01/2015	BOOTS, LEAMINGTON	£2.98	DRUG STORES, PHARMACIES
Cultural Services	26/01/2015	BOOTS, LEAMINGTON	£4.62	DRUG STORES, PHARMACIES
Cultural Services	15/01/2015	CO-OPERATIVE FOOD	£1.89	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
Cultural Services	16/01/2015	CO-OPERATIVE FOOD	£3.00	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
Cultural Services	14/01/2015	DENMANS ELECTRICAL LEA	£23.28	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
Cultural Services	21/01/2015	DULUX DECORATOR CENTRE	£11.99	PAINTS, VARNISHES AND SUPPLIES
Cultural Services	24/01/2015	HOMEBASE LTD 494	£6.49	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
Cultural Services	27/01/2015	JOHNSTONE DEC CENTRE	£67.15	GLASS, PAINT, WALLPAPER STORES
Cultural Services	14/01/2015	MAJESTIC WINE	£71.28	PACKAGE STORES, BEER, WINE, LIQUOR
Cultural Services	12/01/2015	ONE STOP PARTY SHOP	£23.70	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
Cultural Services	15/01/2015	PAYPAL *MERSICA INC	£4.07	AND INTEGRATED SYSTEMS DESIGN SERVICES
Cultural Services	26/01/2015	POUND EXPRESS +	£8.00	MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
Cultural Services	12/01/2015	PREMIER INN 44534335	£41.00	PREMIER INN
Cultural Services	26/01/2015	ROBERT DYAS HOLDNG LTD	£7.49	HARDWARE STORES
Cultural Services	19/01/2015	ROBERT DYAS HOLDING LTD	£10.00	HARDWARE STORES
Cultural Services	16/01/2015	SMYTHS TOYS	£19.90	GAME, TOY, AND HOBBY SHOPS
Cultural Services	24/01/2015	TESCO STORES 5168	£21.00	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
Cultural Services	21/01/2015	THE CHILTERN RLYWY	£9.20	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
Cultural Services	05/01/2015	THE POST OFFICE	£3.90	POSTAGE STAMPS
Cultural Services	06/01/2015	THE POST OFFICE	£1.17	POSTAGE STAMPS
Cultural Services	26/01/2015	TIMPSON LTD	£13.50	HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE PARLOURS
Cultural Services	16/01/2015	UNIVERSITY OF BIRMINGH	£6.99	COLLEGES, UNIVERSITIES, PROFESSIONAL SCHOOLS
Cultural Services	05/01/2015	WH SMITH	£15.82	NEWS DEALERS AND NEWS STANDS
Cultural Services	12/01/2015	WWW.UKWRISTBANDS.COM	£429.75	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
Development Services	13/01/2015	PAYPAL *CCTV SIGNS	£22.46	COMMERCIAL ART, GRAPHICS, PHOTOGRAPHY
Development Services	25/01/2015	POUNDSTRETCHER 322	£10.00	HARDWARE STORES
Development Services	12/01/2015	SHIRE OAK SIGNS AND GR	£7.79	COMMERCIAL ART, GRAPHICS, PHOTOGRAPHY
Finance	07/01/2015	HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G	£2,370.00	FINES
Finance	14/01/2015	WWW.CIPS.ORG	£191.76	MEMBERSHIP ORGANISATIONS - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
Health & Community Protection	27/01/2015	ARGOS LTD	£39.99	DISCOUNT STORES
Health & Community Protection	21/01/2015	EB *WARWICKSHIRE EMPLO	£15.00	BUSINESS SERVICES - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
Health & Community Protection	14/01/2015	ROYAL FABRICS & HABERDAS	£21.97	FABRIC, NEEDLEWORK, PIECE GOODS, AND SEWING STORES
Health & Community Protection	15/01/2015	SAFETYCARE (UK) LTD	£708.00	CATALOGUE MERCHANTS
Health & Community Protection	08/01/2015	WWW.LQM.CO.UK	£207.80	DIRECT MARKETERS - OTHER
Housing & Property Services	14/01/2015	CIEH	£275.00	MEMBERSHIP ORGANISATIONS - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
Housing & Property Services	19/01/2015	CIEH	£275.00	MEMBERSHIP ORGANISATIONS - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
Housing & Property Services	21/01/2015	LANSDOWNE HOTEL	£78.00	LODGING - HOTELS, MOTELS, RESORTS - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
Housing & Property Services	19/01/2015	NATIONAL LANDLORDS	£125.00	MEMBERSHIP ORGANISATIONS - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
Housing & Property Services	23/01/2015	NATIONAL LANDLORDS	£50.00	SERVICE STATIONS (WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICES)
Housing & Property Services	26/01/2015	SH & D SMITH	£234.00	OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES
Housing & Property Services	15/01/2015	TFL VISITOR SHOP	£26.99	CATALOGUE AND RETAIL MERCHANTS COMBINED
Housing & Property Services	14/01/2015	THE LANDLORDS ASSO	£258.00	MEMBERSHIP ORGANISATIONS - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
Housing & Property Services	15/01/2015	TRAINLINE.COM	£30.35	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
Housing & Property Services	15/01/2015	TRAINLINE.COM	£213.69	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
Neighbourhood Services	07/01/2015	HOMEBASE LTD 875	£15.98	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
Neighbourhood Services	12/01/2015	TESCO PFS 4003	£20.88	SERVICE STATIONS (WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICES)